
Registered Student Organization Rates & Capacities

Ballroom D** $100 $200 50 50 90 500 -- -- 250 400 500
Ballroom C** $0 $0 40 35 65 80 -- 16 60 80 80
Ballroom B** $50 $100 50 50 90 280 -- 16 150 136 280
Ballroom A** $0 $0 40 35 65 80 -- 16 60 80 80
Ballrooms ABCD** $150 $300 50 NA NA 1020 -- -- 544 640 1020
Ohio $0 $0 34 29 51 60 34 28 24 -- 60
Kaskaskia/Missouri $0 $0 40 35 50 80 40 16 36 64 80
Saline $0 $0 20 17 25 30 22 16 14 -- 30
Delta $0 $0 -- -- -- 113 -- -- -- -- 120
Illinois* $0 $0 34 29 51 -- -- 28 -- -- --
Mississippi* $0 $0 40 35 61 -- -- 34 -- -- --
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RATES ROOM SET-UP & CAPACITY

Activity Room AB* $0 $0 Conference: 40
Activity Room CD* $0 $0 Conference: 40
Auditorium** $50 $100 Auditorium: 300
Wabash* $0 $0 Family: 12
Vermillion* $0 $0 Family: 22
Corinth/Troy* $0 $0 Conference: 40 
Thebes* $0 $0 U-Shape Inside/Out: 49
Iroquois* $0 $0 Family: 14
Old Main Room** $0 $0 Standard Set: 117
Cambria** $0 $0 Permanent Set: 62
Big Muddy Room* $0 $0 Permanent Set: 300
Renaissance Room* $0 $0 Standard Set: 350
Roman Room* $0 $0 Standard Set: 400
Red Tiled Seating* $0 $0 Standard Set: 100
Art Alley* $0 $0 Setup: 50
Mackinaw* $0 $0 Auditorium: 30
Sangamon* $0 $0 Family: 16
Corker Coat Closet $10 $10 Standard Set

International Lounge*** (East, West, or both) $0 $0 500
Corker Lounge*** $0 $0 100
Old Main Lounge $0 $0 50
Wabash/Vermillion Lounge $0 $0 20
South Patio $0 $0 50
Amphitheatre $0 $0 30

Solicitation Space Set-up
RSO 
Rate

North End Escalator (1st Floor) $20 6ft table w/2 chairs
Outside North Entrance $20 Up to 2 6ft tables w/ 4 chairs
The Exchange $20 ---------
Art Gallery (1st Floor, South End) $0 6ft table w/2 chairs

Half Day = Under 4 hours of use / Full Day = 4 hours and over of use
RSOs are permitted three (3) free half sessions per week.  

*Standard room setup for RSOs. Room rental will be charged for any different setup.
**1st “No-Show” results in room rental charge.
***If standard space is altered, a reset fee of up to $200 may be applied.

For weekly meetings, schedule online at studentcenter.siu.edu
Set-ups & room capacities are estimates. 
Scheduling policies are strictly enforced. 

studentcenter.siu.edu




